C
o
n
t
r
o
l
S

Rated
Power
Rated
Torque
Rated
Speed
Max
Speed
Moment
of Inertia
Water
Flow
Weight
Approx.  Model
KW HP Nm RPM RPM KgM² Ltr /Hr Kg
WED-00125 0.125 0.17 1 1200 14000 0.0004 6 28
WED-0125 1.25 1.7 8 1500 14000 0.0008 40 35
WED-022 2.2 3 15 1500 14000 0.0017 85 55
WED-038 3.8 5 24 1500 14000 0.0026 110 70
WED-06 6 8 35 1500 13000 0.055 220 100
WED-11 11 15 50 1500 13000 0.068 440 180
WED-15 15 20 70 1500 12000 0.073 600 160
WED-38 38 50 170 2000 11000 0.095 1400 240
WED-55 55 75 260 2000 9000 0.10 2000 260
WED-75 75 100 320 2000 9000 0.12 3000 270
WED-110 110 150 400 2000 9000 0.18 4200 270
WED-150 150 200 540 2000 8500 0.26 5700 350
WED-192 192 250 680 2000 8000 0.41 7000 560
WED-220 220 300 960 2000 8000 0.45 8200 600
WED-300 300 400 1400 2000 6000 0.95 11000 880
WED-375 375 500 1920 1800 6000 1,82 14000 1275
WED-450 450 600 2700 1800 5500 3.28 16000 1400
WED-650 650 900 4000 1800 4000 9.95 22000 2290
WED-750 750 1000 5000 1800 4000 15.86 27000 2350
PATIL
Stamp
PATIL
Line